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General information about company

Scrip code

506947

Name of the company

ADVANCE PETROCHEMICALS LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

of |No. of Number of Voting Rights held in
No. of No. o Total nos. | Shareholding as a % | each class of securities (1X)
Category .. | Partly shares
Nos. Of fully paid . . shares of total no. of shares .
Category | of . | paid-up | underlying No of Voting (XIV)
shareholders | up equity . . held (VII) | (calculated as per . Total
I shareholder equity Depository | _ Rights otal as
1D (D shares shares Receipts = (IV)+ | SCRR, 1957) (VIII) a% of
+ 9 +B+
held (IV) |} 4 R (V)+ (VD) | As a % of (A+B+C2) | Class | Class Total | (A+B+C)
eg: X |[egy
Promoter
(A) & 11 450840 450840 50.09 450840 450840 | 50.09
Promoter
Group
B Public 2073 449160 449160 49.91 449160 449160 | 49.91
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(©) Employee
Trusts
Total 2084 900000 900000 900000 900000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of ;1; iir;es dor
No. Of No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % Lockedin | " e
No. of Underlying . . shares (XII)
Shares . assuming full conversion encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding .. .
Underlying . of convertible securities ( (XIIT) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible . :
Outstanding . " as a percentage of diluted held in
@ shareholder Outstanding | securities and . B A A .
(In convertible Warrants No. Of share capital) (XI)= sa Sa | dematerialized
securities G Wa i | (VIDHX) As a % of % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) arrants (Xi) (A+B+C2) No. | total | No. | total
(@) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 50.09 30200
Group
B) Public 49.91 22350
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 52550
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Total Number of Voting Rights held in
No. of [ No. Of No. Of nos Shareholding as a each class of securities (IX)
fully Partly sha.res shaées % of total no. of Total
i id- : ; otal
Category & Name | Nos. Of p ald. up pald. up underlying | held shares (calculated Nf) of Voting (XIV)
Sr. of the shareholders | equity equity . _ Rights asa
Depository | (VII) = [ as per SCRR, % of
Shareholders (I) (I17) shares | shares . % o
held held Receipts (IV)+ 1957) (VIII) As a Total
0, N
() ) (VD) V)+ % of (A+B+C2) Cleltss Cls.:lss Total | Voting
(VD eg: X fegy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
D Indian
Individuals/Hindu
(a) undivided Family 6 82470 82470 [9.16 82470 82470 |[9.16
@ Any Other 5 368370 368370 |40.93 368370 368370 | 40.93
(specify)
f’l”)b'TOtal A 11 450840 450840 | 50.09 450840 450840 | 50.09
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 11 450840 450840 | 50.09 450840 450840 | 50.09
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(AM)+(A)2)
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(D) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 2063 444750 444750 | 49.42 444750 444750 | 49.42
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
(e Any Other 10 4410 4410 |0.49 4410 4410 | 0.49
(specify)
(5‘3“)b'T°tal B 2073 449160 449160 | 49.91 449160 449160 | 49.91
Total Public
Shareholding 2073 449160 449160 | 49.91 449160 449160 | 49.91
B)=B)()+ ’ ’
B(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ABHC2) 2084 900000 900000 | 100 900000 900000 | 100
;Fotal (A+BHC 2084 900000 900000 900000 900000 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
¢ Lockedin | Pledged or
No. Of Shares . i
No. Of No. of Underlying Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise Number of
Shares Shares . assuming full conversion of encumbered .
. . Outstanding . (X11D) equity shares
Underlying Underlying convertible securities ( as a :
Sr convertible held in
’ Outstanding | Outstanding " percentage of diluted share -
securities and No. . Asa Asa | dematerialized
convertible Warrants | capital) (XI)= (VIDHX) As a 0 o
.. - Of Warrants (Xi) |, % of % of | form (XIV)
securities (X) [ (Xi) (a) % of (A+B+C2) No. | total [ No. | total
(a) | Shares [ (a) | Shares
held held
(b (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@))] Indian
(a) 9.16 30200
(d) 40.93 0
Sub-Total (4) 50.09 30200
M
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 50.09 30200
and Promoter :
Group (A)=
ADHHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
€))] Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 49.42 22350
(e) 0.49 0
Sub-Total (B) 49.91 22350
©)
Total Public
Shareholding
49.91 22350
B)=B)()+
B)2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 52550
Total (A+B+C 52550
)
. . Textual
Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Information(1)
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Text Block

Total No. of Promoter are 22 in numbers but since some of the promoter/ directors holding shares in
Textual Information() multiple folios, consolidated share holding is given in each such case to show single PAN. One of
Shaeholder belonging to promoter category has not provided PAN has been shown as Public others. Total

No. of Shareholders as on 30.6.2016 is 2094.
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

RAJKUMAR
BAJRANGLAL
SEKSARIA

VANDANA
VISHWANATH
GOENKA

PULKIT
ASHOKKUMAR
GOENKA

SHEELA
ASHOKKUMAR
GOENKA

UMA
ARVIND
GOENKA

VISHWANATH
NANDLAL
GOENKA

PAN (II)

AXCPS3729D

ABZPTO0437E

AGEPG6888Q

ADXPGO0596P

ACTPG4252B

AAATV0985H

No. of fully paid
up equity shares

held (IV)

10

210

50800

23440

3000

5010

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

210

50800

23440

3000

5010

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.02

5.64

2.6

0.33

0.56

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

10

210

50800

23440

3000

5010

Class egy

Total

10

210

50800

23440

3000

5010

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.02

5.64

2.6

0.33

0.56

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.02

5.64

2.6

0.33

0.56

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

SHAREHOLDING PATTERN-30.6.2016-APL.html

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

0 30200 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the .

Shareholders (1) Click here to go back
PAN (IT) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 82470
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 82470
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 916
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 82470
Class eg:y
Total 82470

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 916

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 916
percentage of '
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

30200

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

5

Category

Director or Director's
Relatives

Director or Director's
Relatives

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Click here
to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

ARVINDKUMAR
VISHWANATH
GOENKA

ASHOKKUMAR
VISHWANATH
GOENKA

ADVANCE
MULTITECH
LTD

HONEST
SYNTHETIC
PVT. LTD.

SIDHARTH
AGENCIES
LTD

PAN (II)

ABFPG3259H

ABFPG3294C

AABCAS8295M

AAACH3857P

AACCS6498P

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

10810

22010

175050

157500

3000

368370

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

10810

22010

175050

157500

3000

368370

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.45

19.45

17.5

0.33

40.93

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of

securities (1X)

Class eg: X

10810

22010

175050

157500

3000

368370

Class egy

Total

10810

22010

175050

157500

3000

368370

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

245

19.45

17.5

0.33

40.93

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %

2.45

19.45

17.5

0.33
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of (A+B+C2)
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Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Other

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

KESHAV VIRCHAND NAGAR

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

10

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4400

4410

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

4400

10

4410

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.49

0.49

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of sec

urities (IX)

Class eg: X

4400

10

4410

Class egy

Total

4400

4410

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.49

0.49

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDH(X) As a %

0.49

0.49
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of (A+B+C2) |

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 0 0 0
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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