General information about company

General mormation about company							
Scrip code	506947						
Name of the company	ADVANCE PETROCHEMICALS LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2016						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tak	ole I - Su	mmary S	Statement	holding o	f specified securit	ies			
Category	Category		No. of Port	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a %	Number of Voting Right each class of securities (
Category (I)	of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		Total as a % of (A+B+C)	
(II)	~ ~	held (IV)	shares held (V)	ares Receipts		As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	11	450840			450840	50.09	450840		450840	50.09
(B)	Public	2073	449160			449160	49.91	449160		449160	49.91
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	2084	900000			900000		900000		900000	100

		Tabl	e I - Sumn	nary Statemen	t holding of specified	secu	rities			
Category of	shareholder (II) Outstanding convertible securities (X) Outstanding Warrants (Xi) Outstanding Warrants (Xi) Outstanding Warrants (Xi) Securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) As a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Shares	Underlying Outstanding	assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	
(I)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)				
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				50.09					30200
(B)	Public				49.91					22350
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total									52550

Г

Т	able II - Statem	ent showin	g share	holding	g pattern o	of the P	romoter and P	romote	r Gro	up	
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a			ing Rights ecurities (
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity shares	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	% of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	Rights			Total as a % of
			held (IV)	held (V)	Receipts (VI)	$(V)^+$ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Statement	t showing shar	eholding p	attern of	the Promoter	and Promo	oter Group				
(1)	Indian									_	
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	6	82470			82470	9.16	82470		82470	9.16
(d)	Any Other (specify)	5	368370			368370	40.93	368370		368370	40.93
Sub-Total (A) (1)		11	450840			450840	50.09	450840		450840	50.09
(2)	Foreign		-	-	-			-	-		-
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group(A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		11	450840			450840	50.09	450840		450840	50.09
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding	pattern of	the Public sh	areholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	2063	444750			444750	49.42	444750		444750	49.42
(e)	Any Other (specify)	10	4410			4410	0.49	4410		4410	0.49
Sub-Total (B) (3)		2073	449160			449160	49.91	449160		449160	49.91
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		2073	449160			449160	49.91	449160		449160	49.91
С	Table IV - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding	pattern of	the Non Pro	noter- Nor	n Public shareholder				
Total (A+B+C2)		2084	900000			900000	100	900000		900000	100
Total (A+B+C)		2084	900000			900000		900000		900000	100

٦

Ta	ble II - Stat	tement sho	wing shareholdi	ing pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Grou	սթ
- Con	Shares S	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		nber of res ged or rwise umbered I)	Number of equity shares
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. total	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
А	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patter	rn of the Promoter and Promoter	Group)			•
(1)	Indian								
(a)				9.16					30200
(d)				40.93					0
Sub-Total (A) (1)				50.09					30200
(2)	Foreign	•				•		•	•
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A)(2)				50.09					30200
В	Table III - Sta	tement showir	ng shareholding patte	ern of the Public shareholder					
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institution	IS							
(a(i))				49.42					22350
(e)				0.49					0
Sub-Total (B) (3)				49.91					22350
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				49.91					22350
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showi	ng shareholding patte	ern of the Non Promoter- Non Pu	ıblic sl	nareholde	er		
Total (A+B+C2)				100					52550
Total (A+B+C)									52550
Disclosure of no	otes on shareho	lding pattern			-	-		-	Textual Information(1)

	Text Block
Textual Information()	Total No. of Promoter are 22 in numbers but since some of the promoter/ directors holding shares in multiple folios, consolidated share holding is given in each such case to show single PAN. One of Shaeholder belonging to promoter category has not provided PAN has been shown as Public others. Total No. of Shareholders as on 30.6.2016 is 2094.

	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		Hindu undivided	ганну		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RAJKUMAR BAJRANGLAL SEKSARIA	VANDANA VISHWANATH GOENKA	PULKIT ASHOKKUMAR GOENKA	SHEELA ASHOKKUMAR GOENKA	UMA ARVIND GOENKA	VISHWANATH NANDLAL GOENKA
PAN (II)	AXCPS3729D	ABZPT0437E	AGEPG6888Q	ADXPG0596P	ACTPG4252B	AAATV0985H
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	10	210	50800	23440	3000	5010
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV) + (V)+ (VI)	10	210	50800	23440	3000	5010
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0.02	5.64	2.6	0.33	0.56
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cl	ass of securities (IX)		·	•	
Class eg:X	10	210	50800	23440	3000	5010
Class eg:y						
Total	10	210	50800	23440	3000	5010
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0.02	5.64	2.6	0.33	0.56
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0.02	5.64	2.6	0.33	0.56
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		1	•		
				1		

As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise er	ncumbered (XIII)				
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	30200	0	0	0
Reason for not pro	viding PAN		·			
Reason for not providing PAN						

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	82470
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	82470
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.16
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X	82470
Class eg:y	
Total	82470
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	9.16
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.16
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	

Number of Shares J	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	30200
Reason for not prov	riding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	

		Any Other	r (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Director or Director's Relatives	Director or Director's Relatives	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ARVINDKUMAR VISHWANATH GOENKA	ASHOKKUMAR VISHWANATH GOENKA	ADVANCE MULTITECH LTD	HONEST SYNTHETIC PVT. LTD.	SIDHARTH AGENCIES LTD	
PAN (II)	ABFPG3259H	ABFPG3294C	AABCA8295M	AAACH3857P	AACCS6498P	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	5
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	10810	22010	175050	157500	3000	368370
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	10810	22010	175050	157500	3000	368370
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.2	2.45	19.45	17.5	0.33	40.93
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	10810	22010	175050	157500	3000	368370
Class eg:y						
Total	10810	22010	175050	157500	3000	368370
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.2	2.45	19.45	17.5	0.33	40.93
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a %	1.2	2.45	19.45	17.5	0.33	40.93

of (A+B+C2)								
Number of Locked in shares (XII)								
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)								
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	0	0	0		
Reason for not providing PAN								

Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	1	2					
Category	Bodies Corporate	Other					
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category					
Name of the Shareholders (I)		KESHAV VIRCHAND NAGAR	Click here to go back				
PAN (II)			Total				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	9	1	10				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4400	10	4410				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	4400	10	4410				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.49	0	0.49				
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of se	ccurities (IX)					
Class eg: X	4400	10	4410				
Class eg:y							
Total	4400	10	4410				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.49	0	0.49				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a %	0.49	0	0.49				

of (A+B+C2)							
Number of Locked in shares (XII)							
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0				
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							